AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING BOROUGH COUNCIL MALVERN BOROUGH April 2, 2019 7:30 P.M.

PRESIDING: Jamie S. Grossman, President

INVOCATION: David B. Burton, Mayor

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG

1. ROLL CALL: Council President Grossman

Council Vice-President Uzman Council Member Finkbiner Council Member Laney Council Member Meisel Council Member Raynor Council Member Sinquett

Mayor Burton

- 2. <u>RECORDING OF MEETING</u>: In accordance with Resolution No. 714, Council President asks if any member of the audience is recording the meeting.
- 3. <u>MINUTES</u>: To approve the minutes from the March 19, 2019 meeting of Borough Council as presented.
- 4. <u>INTRODUCTION AND SWEAR-IN OF PART-TIME POLICE OFFICERS KEVIN DEEGAN AND JOSEPH CAPUANO</u>
- 5. UNFINISHED BUSINESS
 - a. First Ave. Basketball League Lease Agreement
 - b. Community Installation Policy
- 6. <u>NEW BUSINESS</u>
 - a. Proposal Installation of Shade Trees on Warren Ave.
 - b. Amendment to the Borough's Subdivision & Land Development Ordinance Section 181-511(F) Authorization to Advertise
 - c. Amendment to the Borough's Administrative Code (Alternate Planning Commission member) Section 25-28(I) Authorization to Advertise

- d. Amendment to Resolution No. 714 Meeting Code of Conduct/Parliamentary Procedures
- e. PA Local Government Investment Trust CD Agreement
- f. Zoning Hearing Board

7. PUBLIC FORUM:

Council President informs all present that they will now take comment from the public on any item not on the agenda. Are there any citizens/taxpayers who wish to bring before Council any item not on the agenda?

8. <u>ADJOURNMENT</u>